Soft Drinks

Water Still (500ml)
Water Sparkling (500ml)
Sodas Mixers (200ml)
Sodas (300ml)
Appeltizer / Grapetizer
Liqui Fruit

Milkshakes
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Lime
Bubblegum, VVanilla-Choc

Milkshakes Delux
Oreo, Salted Caramel, Coffee, Bar-One,
Peanut Butter

Iced Coffee

Freezos

Fruit Smoothies

Berry, Passion Fruit, Pina Colada, Strawberry

Iced Tea Lemon, Peach
Redbull
Kombucha (500ml)

Hot Drinks

Brewed-Pot “Moer” Coffee
Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Café Latté

Café Mocha

Flat White

Caramel Latté
Hazelnut Latté
Vanilla Latté

Tea (Rooibos / Ceylon)
Milo / Hot Chocolate

R20
R22
R18
R25
R32
R32

R58
R47 Kiddies

R67

R28
R48
R45

R27
R52
R35

Wine List

Wine by Glass

R20
R25
R28
R32
R32
R35
R28
R40
R40
R40
R20
R34

House Red R48
House White Sauvignon Blanc R42
House White Chardonnay R42
House Rosé R37
Red

Cabernet Painted Wolf the den R197
Cabernet Sauvignon Footprint R197
Merlot Van Loveren R190
Pinotage Beyerskloof R215
Pinotage Kanonkop R245
Pinotage Painted Wolf the den R180
Pinotage Vineyard Friends R165
Red Blend Alto Rouge R250
Red Blend Kanonkop Kadette R215
Shiraz Alto R310
Shiraz Painted Wolf the den R180
Shiraz Footprint R130
Rosé

Rosé Painted Wolf the den R150
Rosé Nederburg R137
Boschendal Rose Garden Rosé R137
White

Chenin Blanc Painted Wolf the den R160
Chardonnay Van Loveren R155
Chardonnay Vineyard Friends R160
Riesling Theuniskraal R155
Sauvignon Blanc Painted Wolf the den R178
Sauvignon Blanc Vineyard Friends R160
Sauvignon Blanc Footprint R130

White Blends Boschendal Boschen Blanc R168

VINEYARD FRIENDS

1994 to 2024
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ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Bloody Mary Single
~ Bloody Mary Double
~ Cosmopolitan

~ Don Pedro Kahlua
~ Don Pedro Whiskey
£ Ice Bear
Jagerbomb
Long Island

Margarita

Mojito

Rock Shandy
Sex-on-the-Beach

Still Works

Tequila Sunrise

Whisky Sour

Green Spotted Bush Snake

Daiquiri - Strawberry / Raspberry

R42
R63
R74
R74
R47
R42
R63
R74
R110

R85
R68
R37
R74
R48
R74
R74
R90

Online

Cocktails

Red Viodka, Tomato Cocktail

Red Viodka, Tomato Cocktail

Viodka, Bitter Orange, Cranberry Juice, Lime
Rum and Daiquiri

Kahlda and Ice Cream

Whiskey and Ice Cream

Blue Curacao, Vodka, Sprite

Jégermeister, Redbull

White Rum, Gin, Tequilla, Vodka, Bitter Orange,
Lemon juice, Coke

Tequila Silver, Bitter Orange, Lime, Lemon juice
White Rum, Menta Syrup, Lime, Soda Mix
Lemonade, Soda water

Viodka, Peach, Cranberry, Lermon, Orange Juice
Ginger Ale, Bitters, Vodka

Tequila Silver, Orange juice, Grenadine
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, EQg white

Vodka, Blue Caracao, Mint Liqueur, Sprite

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Cola-Tonic Lemonade
Passionfruit Lemonade
Praying Mantis Lime & Soda
: _ Still Works Virgin

- SHERRY / PORT

o

~ Allesverloren Port R35
? Pale Dry / Medium /

~ Full Cream Sherry R25
Old Brown Sherry R25

R25 5

e Bifoune

R25

a5 burger
LIQUEUR (SINGLE)
Amarula R25
Kahlua R27
Jagermeister R32

Pampel Moose Schnapps R32

Bar Drinks

BEERS

Black Label

Castle Lager

Castle Light

Castle Free

Corona

Corona Bucket

Heineken

Heineken (Non-Alcoholic)
Windhoek Draught

Konig Radler Grapefruit 500ml
Bitburger Radler Lemon 500ml

BEER-oNn-TAP

Castle Light (300ml / 500ml)
Erdinger (300ml / 500ml)
Heineken (300 / 500ml)
Bitburger (300ml / 500ml)

CIDERS & COOLERS

Savanna Light / Dry
Hunters Dry
Brutal Fruit

SPIRITS

Gin (Belgravia) & Tonic (Single)

Brandy (Richelieu) & Coke (Single)

Rum (Capt. Morgan) & Coke (Single)
Vodka (Smirnoff) & Orange Juice (Single)
Vodka, Passionfruit & Lemonade

CHAMPAGNE
Options on request

R30
R30
R30
R30
R40
R200
R32
R32
R45
R51
R51

ERDINGER
R30/R50
R30/R50
R30/R50
R30/R50

R34
R37
R40

R48
R42
R48
R53
R46
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